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Top courses enroliment in ANFR data 2023-2024

Pathway

Plant

Ag Mech

Animal

Animal

Animal

Ag Mech

Environmental

Animal

Plant

Animal

Plant

Ag Mech

Plant

Course

PRINCIPLE OF AG,
FOOD, & NAT RES

FLORAL DESIGN

AG MECH & METAL TECH

SMALL ANIMAL
MANAGEMENT

LIVESTOCK
PRODUCTION

ADVANCED ANIMAL
SCIENCE

AGRCLTR STRUCTURE
DESIGN & FAB

WILDLIFE, FISH & ECO
MGT

VET MEDICAL
APPLICATIONS

ADVANCED FLORAL
DESIGN

PCTM AG,FOOD,NAT
RESRC 1ST TME

EQUINE SCIENCE
ADV PLANT & SOIL

SCIENCE

AGRICULTURAL
EQUIPMNT DSGN&FAB

HORTICULTURAL
SCIENCE

Grade Level

GRADES
9-12

GRADES
9-12
GRADES
9-12
GRADES
9-12
GRADES
9-12
GRADES
9-12
GRADES
9-12
GRADES
9-12
GRADES
9-12

GRADES
9-12

GRADES
9-12
GRADES
9-12
GRADES
9-12
GRADES
9-12

GRADES
9-12

FTEs*

478.1

319.61

24436

133.06

144.64

133.42

135.62

58.93

70.12

78.76

204.98

43.81

45.57

66.42

47.05

Total
Enrollment

65,488

50,902

27,7112

17,227

16,496

13,503

11,528

7,294

7,015

7,005

7,001

5,929

4,913

4,785

4,639

Curriculum/
projected
completed

Summer 2024

Spring 2025

Fall 2024

Summer 2020,
updating Fall
2024

*Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) -This term refers to a full-time employee. When calculating the
number of staff members employed by a district, It equals 1 teacher teaching 1 class for one
period out of a 6 period day.

Revaluation on enrollment to be completed yearly



