## Top courses enrollment in ANFR data 2023-2024

	Pathway	Course	Grade Level	FTEs*	Total Enrollment	Curriculum/ projected completed
1		PRINCIPLE OF AG, FOOD, & NAT RES	GRADES 9-12	478.1	65,488	Summer 2024
2	Plant	FLORAL DESIGN	GRADES 9-12	319.61	50,902	Spring 2025
3	Ag Mech	AG MECH & METAL TECH	GRADES 9-12	244.36	27,712	
4	Animal	SMALL ANIMAL MANAGEMENT	GRADES 9-12	133.06	17,227	Fall 2024
5	Animal	LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION	GRADES 9-12	144.64	16,496	
6	Animal	ADVANCED ANIMAL SCIENCE	GRADES 9-12	133.42	13,503	
7	Ag Mech	AGRCLTR STRUCTURE DESIGN & FAB	GRADES 9-12	135.62	11,528	
8	Environmental	WILDLIFE, FISH & ECO MGT	GRADES 9-12	58.93	7,294	
9	Animal	VET MEDICAL APPLICATIONS	GRADES 9-12	70.12	7,015	
10	Plant	ADVANCED FLORAL DESIGN	GRADES 9-12	78.76	7,005	Summer 2020, updating Fall 2024
11		PCTM AG,FOOD,NAT RESRC 1ST TME	GRADES 9-12	204.98	7,001	
12	Animal	EQUINE SCIENCE	GRADES 9-12	43.81	5,929	
13	Plant	ADV PLANT & SOIL SCIENCE	GRADES 9-12	45.57	4,913	
14	Ag Mech	AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMNT DSGN&FAB	GRADES 9-12	66.42	4,785	
15	Plant	HORTICULTURAL SCIENCE	GRADES 9-12	47.05	4,639	

<sup>\*</sup>Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) -This term refers to a full-time employee. When calculating the number of staff members employed by a district, It equals 1 teacher teaching 1 class for one period out of a 6 period day.

Revaluation on enrollment to be completed yearly